FULL DAY PRE-K SCHEDULE (WILEY 3'S AND 4'S)

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:50

8:50-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

Arrival, preparation, and table toys
Circle time/morning message

Choice time and small groups

Clean-up, bathroom and hand washing
Music and Movement

Literacy block (story/activities)
Outdoor choice time/ Gross motor skills
Lunch (Family style)

Bathroom/ Tooth brushing

Closing circle/pick up

YMCA DAYCARE FULL DAY PRE-K DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30-7:30

7:30-7:45

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:50

8:50-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Wrap around care activities

Family style breakfast

Arrival, preparation, and table toys
Circle time/ morning message

Choice time and small groups
Clean-up, bathroom and hand washing
Music and Movement

Literacy block (story/activities)
Outdoor choice time

Family style lunch



12:30-12:45 Bathroom/ tooth brushing
12:45-1:00 Closing Circle

Wrap around care begins
1:00-2:00 Rest and quiet time
2:00-2:30 Small Groups (math, science, art)
2:30-2:45 Snack

Wrap around Care begins

2:45-3:00 Music and movement
3:00-4:00 Choice time
4:00-4:15 Clean-up/ bathroom
4:15-4:30 Read aloud
4:30-5:00 Outdoor choice time

5:00-5:30 Reading Stories/Goodbye
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