## FULL DAY PRE-K SCHEDULE (WILEY 3'S AND 4'S)

8:00-8:30	Arrival, preparation, and table toys
8:30-8:50	Circle time/morning message
8:50-10:30	Choice time and small groups
10:30-10:45	Clean-up, bathroom and hand washing
10:45-11:00	Music and Movement
11:00-11:30	Literacy block (story/activities)
11:30-12:00	Outdoor choice time/ Gross motor skills
12:00-12:30	Lunch (family style)
12:30-12:45	Bathroom/ Tooth brushing
12:45-1:00	Closing circle/pick up

## YMCA DAYCARE FULL DAY PRE-K DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30-7:30	Wrap around care activities
7:30-7:45	Family style breakfast
8:00-8:30	Arrival, preparation, and table toys
8:30-8:50	Circle time/ morning message
8:50-10:30	Choice time and small groups
10:30-10:45	Clean-up, bathroom and hand washing
10:45-11:00	Music and Movement
11:00-11:30	Literacy block (story/activities)
11:30-12:00	Outdoor choice time
12:00-12:30	Family style lunch

12:30-12:45	Bathroom/ tooth brushing	
12:45-1:00	Closing Circle	
	Wrap around care begins	
1:00-2:00	Rest and quiet time	
2:00-2:30	Small Groups (math, science, art)	
2:30-2:45	Snack	
Wrap around Care begins		
2:45-3:00	Music and movement	
3:00-4:00	Choice time	
4:00-4:15	Clean-up/ bathroom	
4:15-4:30	Read aloud	
4:30-5:00	Outdoor choice time	
5:00-5:30	Reading Stories/Goodbye	